2012 Master Catalog 1.0  167Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
Item # Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
CA4NMRTF025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 25.0ft (7.6m) 39.99 35.99 31.99 27.99 23.99
CA4NMRTF050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 50.0ft (15.2m) 49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
CA4NMRTF100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 100.0ft (30.5m) 119.99 110.39 100.79 91.19 81.59
CA4NMRRSP002  400-Series Cable, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 2.0ft (0.6m) 21.99 19.79 17.59 15.39 13.19
CA4NMRRTP002  400-Series Cable, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity TNC Plug, 2.0ft (0.6m) 21.99 19.79 17.59 15.39 13.19
CA4N002 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 2.0ft (0.6m) 20.99 18.89 16.79 14.69 12.59
CA4N010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 10.0ft (3.0m) 25.99 23.39 20.79 18.19 15.59
CA4N020 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 20.0ft (6.1m) 30.99 27.89 24.79 21.69 18.59
CA4N025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 25.0ft (7.6m) 35.99 32.39 28.79 25.19 21.59
CA4N050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 50.0ft (15.2m) 61.99 55.79 49.59 43.39 37.19
CA4N100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 100.0ft (30.5m) 120.99 111.31 101.63 91.95 82.27
CA3N002 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 19.99 17.99 15.99 13.99 11.99
CA3N010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 24.99 22.49 19.99 17.49 14.99
CA3N020 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 29.99 26.99 23.99 20.99 17.99
CA3N025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 34.99 31.49 27.99 24.49 20.99
CA3N030 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 30.0ft (9.0m) 40.45 36.41 32.36 28.32 24.27
CA3N040 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 40.0ft (12.0m) 50.50 45.45 40.40 35.35 30.30
CA3N050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 60.99 54.89 48.79 42.69 36.59
CA3N075 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 75.0ft (22.9m) 87.99 79.19 70.39 61.59 52.79
CA3N100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 100.0ft (30.5m) 119.99 107.99 95.99 83.99 71.99
CA-NMRNMF002 400-Series Cable, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 18.99 17.09 15.19 13.29 CALL
CA-NMRNMF010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 22.99 20.69 18.39 16.09 CALL
CA-NMRNMF025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 34.99 31.49 27.99 24.49 CALL
CA-NMRNMF050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 44.99 40.49 35.99 31.49 CALL
CA4NMSM002  400-Series Cable, SMA Male / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 24.99 22.49 19.99 17.49 14.99
CA4NMSM010 400-Series Cable, SMA Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 29.99 26.99 23.99 20.99 17.99
CA4NMSM025  400-Series Cable, SMA Male / Type N Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
400-Series Ultra Flex 50 Ohm Coaxial Assemblies
L-com’s 400-Series Ultra Flex coax cable assemblies are ideal for indoor or outdoor applications that require maximum flexibility due to curves, bends
and twists.
CA-NMNMH005 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 5.0ft (1.5m) 22.25 20.91 19.58 18.25 16.91
CA-NMNMH010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 30.95 29.09 27.24 25.38 23.52
CA-NMNMH015 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 15.0ft (4.6m) 39.80 37.41 35.02 32.64 30.25
CA-NMNMH025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 58.80 55.27 51.74 48.22 44.69
CA-NMNMH050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 102.90 96.73 90.55 84.38 78.20
CA-NMNMH075 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 75.0ft (22.9m) 149.60 140.62 131.65 122.67 113.70
CA-NMNMH100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 100.0ft (30.5m) 193.70 182.08 170.46 158.83 147.21
CA-NMNFH005 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 5.0ft (1.5m) 21.90 20.59 19.27 17.96 16.64
CA-NMNFH010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 10.0ft (3.0m) 30.60 28.76 26.93 25.09 23.26
CA-NMNFH015 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 15.0ft (4.6m) 39.45 37.08 34.72 32.35 29.98
CA-NMNFH025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 25.0ft (7.6m) 58.50 54.99 51.48 47.97 44.46
CA-NMNFH050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 50.0ft (15.2m) 102.65 96.49 90.33 84.17 78.01
CA-NMNFH075 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 75.0ft (22.9m) 149.25 140.29 131.34 122.39 113.43
CA-NMNFH100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Female, 100.0ft (30.5m) 193.40 181.80 170.19 158.59 146.98
CA-NMRTPH005 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 5.0ft (1.5m) 21.50 20.21 18.92 17.63 16.34
CA-NMRTPH010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 10.0ft (3.0m) 30.20 28.39 26.58 24.76 22.95
CA-NMRTPH015 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 15.0ft (4.6m) 39.00 36.66 34.32 31.98 29.64
CA-NMRTPH025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 25.0ft (7.6m) 58.05 54.57 51.08 47.60 44.12
CA-NMRTPH050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 50.0ft (15.2m) 102.20 96.07 89.94 83.80 77.67
CA-NMRTPH075 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 75.0ft (22.9m) 148.80 139.87 130.94 122.02 113.09
CA-NMRTPH100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity TNC Plug, 100.0ft (30.5m) 192.95 181.37 169.80 158.22 146.64
CA-NMRSPH005 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 5.0ft (1.5m) 21.30 20.02 18.74 17.47 16.19
CA-NMRSPH010 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 10.0ft (3.0m) 30.00 28.20 26.40 24.60 22.80
CA-NMRSPH015 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 15.0ft (4.6m) 38.80 36.47 34.14 31.82 29.49
CA-NMRSPH025 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 25.0ft (7.6m) 57.80 54.33 50.86 47.40 43.93
CA-NMRSPH050 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 50.0ft (15.2m) 102.00 95.88 89.76 83.64 77.52
CA-NMRSPH075 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 75.0ft (22.9m) 148.60 139.68 130.77 121.85 112.94
CA-NMRSPH100 400-Series Cable, Type N Male / Reverse Polarity SMA Plug, 100.0ft (30.5m) 192.75 181.19 169.62 158.06 146.49
600-Series 50 Ohm Coaxial Assemblies
CA-6NMNM010 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 52.00 46.80 41.60 36.40 31.20
CA-6NMNM025 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 70.00 63.00 56.00 49.00 42.00
CA-6NMNM050 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 100.00 92.00 84.00 76.00 68.00
CA-6NMNM075 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 75.0ft (22.9m) 130.00 119.60 109.20 98.80 88.40
CA-6NMNM100 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 100.0ft (30.5m) 160.00 147.20 134.40 121.60 108.80
CA-6NMNM125 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 125.0ft (38.1m) 242.50 218.25 194.00 169.75 145.50
CA-6NMNM150 600-Series Cable, Type N Male / Type N Male, 150.0ft (45.7m) 220.00 202.40 184.80 167.20 149.60
400 and 600-Series Low-Loss 50 Ohm Cable Assemblies ◄ Coaxial
CA4NMRTF025
CA-NMNMH005
LOW-LOSS CABLES
CA-NMRSPH015
CA-6NMNM010
CA-NMRNMF002
Free access to over 3,000 CAD models
Download CAD models and 2D drawings for integrating
into your projects. L-com.com/CadDemo
400 Series 400 Series Ultra Flex Low-Loss Cable NOMINAL ATTENUATION
•  Center Conductor: Copper clad aluminum
• Shielding: Foil + tinned copper braid
• Insulation: Physical foam polyethylene
• Jacket: Black Thermoplastic Elastomer
• Operating Temperature: -40°C - +85°C
MHz db/100ft db/100m
900
1800
2500
5800
4.7
6.8
8.1
13.0
15.4
22.3
26.6
42.650 Ohm Impedance
Ø.405 in.
(10.3mm)
Nominal
600 Series 600 Series Low-Loss Cable NOMINAL ATTENUATION
•  Center Conductor: Solid copper
• Shielding: Foil + tinned copper braid
• Insulation: Physical foam polyethylene
• Jacket: Polyethylene
• Operating Temperature: -40°C - +80°C
MHz db/100ft db/100m
900
1800
2500
5800
2.5
3.7
4.4
7.3
8.2
12.1
14.5
23.850 Ohm Impedance
Ø.590 in.
(15.0mm)
Nominal